B020 WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/   E-mail sales@sigma-koki.com
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Super Mirror
Femtosecond Laser
Frameless
Accuracy Guarantee
Ultra Broadband

Lenses
Multi-Element Optics
Filters
Prisms
Substrates/Windows
Optical Data
Maintenance
High Power
TFMHP
Part Number
[nm]
Diameter φD
[mm]
Thickness t
[mm] [J/cm2]
TFMHP-25.4C05-193 193 φ25.4 5 >95 2
TFMHP-30C05-193 193 φ30 5 >95 2
TFMHP-50C08-193 193 φ50 8 >95 2
TFMHP-25.4C05-248 248 φ25.4 5 >98 4
TFMHP-30C05-248 248 φ30 5 >98 4
TFMHP-50C08-248 248 φ50 8 >98 4
TFMHP-25.4C05-266 266 φ25.4 5 >98 5
TFMHP-30C05-266 266 φ30 5 >98 5
TFMHP-50C08-266 266 φ50 8 >98 5
TFMHP-25.4C05-355 355 φ25.4 5 >99 8
TFMHP-30C05-355 355 φ30 5 >99 8
TFMHP-50C08-355 355 φ50 8 >99 8
TFMHP-25.4C05-532 532 φ25.4 5 >99 26.5
TFMHP-30C05-532 532 φ30 5 >99 26.5
TFMHP-50C08-532 532 φ50 8 >99 26.5
TFMHP-25.4C05-1064 1064 φ25.4 5 >99 28
TFMHP-30C05-1064 1064 φ30 5 >99 28
TFMHP-50C08-1064 1064 φ50 8 >99 28
●All Dielectric Mirrors for High Power Laser are manufactured using dielectric multi-layer coatings of alternating high and
low index layers.
●The Mirrors are specifically designed for use at 45 degrees (AOI).
●All dielectric coating designs are much more resistant to laser damage than typical mirrors and are suitable for use with